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CRN  Course Code Course Title Date Day lE’;?iZTd Building Room Instructor Name
12118 FES 104 1 Discours écrit Il 18/05/2024 Saturday 1630 1930 XQAO1 003 P. Caron
16516 FES 120 1 Deutsche Kultur 13/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 XQAO1 002 I. Sammler
12120 FES 131 1 Société francaise contemporai 21/05/2024 Tuesday 0830 1130 XQAO01 003 A. Znedakn
16517 FES 134 1 Introd a la Didactique du FLE 16/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQAO01 101 T. Loizidou
16518 FES 140 1 Histoier De La Litterature Fr 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQAO01 102 I. Toma

12122 FES 171 1 Introduction to Research Tools 23/05/2024 Thursday 1459 1800 KEI 002 G. Constantinou
16519 FES 181 1 German inSocial Sciences 14/05/2024 Tuesday 0830 1130 XQAO01 003 I. Sammler
12123 FES 203 1 Frangais universitaire I 22/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 KEI 003 S. Gautier
15555 FES 203 2 Francais universitaire Il 22/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 KEI 003 S. Gautier
16520 FES 210 1 Communication&lmage:Caricature  20/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 105 C. Christofi
12124 FES 220 1 Cybercultures 20/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQAO1 003 P. Caron
12125 FES 222 1 FLE et cultures populaires 15/05/2024 Wednesday 1630 1930 XQA02 111 G. Constantinou
16522 FES 344 1 JourneyattheCrossroadofEastWes  19/05/2024 Sunday 1630 1930 XQAO1 005 A. Znoedkn
12128 FES 362 1 Pratique de la traduction 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 KEIN 003 M. Constantinou Papanikolaou
16529 FES 368 1 ZNUEIWTIKN Kal ZnuagioAoyia 23/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 XQAO1 101 M. Constantinou Papanikolaou
12129 FES 370 1 Methodology of Research 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1230 1530 KET 002 M. Chehab
12130 FES 375 1 Le frangais en Europe 17/05/2024 Friday 0830 1130 XQAO01 004 L. Digeon
16524 FES 376 1 Deutsch fiir Europaische und In 25/04/2024 Thursday 1630 1930 XQAO1 108 B. Ziartidou
16525 FES 391 1 EupwTraik Kivu,Avayévv,Metappl  13/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 105 L. Digeon
12131 FES 404 1 Frangais universitaire llI 24/05/2024 Friday 0830 1130 KEN 003 S. Gautier
16526 FES 431 1 Les Miserables 15/05/2024 Wednesday 1230 1530 XQAO1 001 C. Christofi
16527 FES 440 1 CourantLitter.Contemp.Fr.1945 17/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO1 001 I. Toma



